
Subject: Next Community Meeting
From: Simon Costello
Date: 01/09/2017 06:39 PM
To: Albert Lashbrook <albertl@hollywoodschoolhouse.org>, Alonda Caselle <alond@hollywoodschoolhouse.org>, Andrew
Montejo <amontejo@lalgbtcenter.org>, Angela Echeverria <aecheverria@lalgbtcenter.org>, Arlene Klasky
<Aklasky@klaskycsupo.com>, Barri Clark <barrilimpus@yahoo.com>, Brian Levine <brianlevine@msn.com>, "Capt Cory
Palka (LAPD)" <25060@lapd.lacity.org>, Cesar Acevedo <hmd.acevedo@yahoo.com>, Chad Cohen
<chad.cohen@ubs.com>, Charles Hopkins <charles@charleshopkins.com>, Cheryl Morris <imrmorris@hotmail.com>, Craig
DeSilva <craigdesilva@me.com>, Daniel Tokki <daniel.tokko@gmail.com>, Daniel Tokko <daniel@hairpiece.com>, Daniel
Tokko <rjhighland1258@gmail.com>, Debbie Wehbe <debbie.wehbe@gmail.com>, Don Hunt
<southhollywoodnha@gmail.com>, Ethan Higuera <ethanhiguera.eh@gmail.com>, Ferris Wehbe
<ferriswehbe@gmail.com>, Gabriel Catedral <gabriel@klaskycsupo.com>, Grace Ong <graceong.email@gmail.com>, Ilise
Faye <ilise@hollywoodschoolhouse.org>, Jackie DeFede <jdefede@lalgbtcenter.org>, Jacquelyn Lawson
<jacquelyn.lawson@lacity.org>, Jacques Massachi <jmassachi@me.com>, James Moran <jmoran@lalgbtcenter.org>, Jane
McCarthy <janemccarthy@regenprojects.com>, "Jesssica Steier (Highland Laundry)" <hello@highland-laundry.com>, "Jim
Altschuler " <proptyjha@ca.rr.com>, "Jim Omahen" <jim@mediadistrict.org>, JL Singer <jl@hollywoodcenter.com>, "Joe
Eubank (LAPD)" <35344@lapd.lacity.org>, John Irigoyen <jirigoyen@universalpro.com>, Jonathan Theriault
<jtfxproductions@icloud.com>, "Jonelle Roman (Wanderlust) " <jonelle@wanderlust.com>, Jose Barba Jr
<jose@ibarba.com>, "Josh@fatsalsdeli.com" <Josh@fatsalsdeli.com>, Kelly Anderson <keanderson@lalgbtcenter.org>,
Kris Nameth <knameth@lalgbtcenter.org>, Kristin Flickinger <kflickinger@lalgbtcenter.org>, "Lisa Schechter (Media BID)"
<lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Mariana Barnes <roberts9702@roadrunner.com>, "Mark DeLay (The Hollywood Corner)"
<delay.mark@gmail.com>, Mark Jarmus <majarmus@yahoo.com>, Megan Pearson <mpearson@klaskycsupo.com>, Nadia
Wehbe <wehbe.nadia@gmail.com>, Nancy Ortiz <nortiz@lalgbtcenter.org>, "Nikki Ezhari (LA City)"
<nikki.ezhari@lacity.org>, Oliver Netburn <onetburn@gmail.com>, Paul Horne <paulhorne@me.com>, Paul Jordan
<32285@lapd.lacity.org>, Robert Radlach <robertradlach@gmail.com>, "Ron Groeper" <ron@groeperphoto.com>,
"ryorgason@gmail.com" <ryorgason@gmail.com>, sean clemens <seanclemens7@gmail.com>, "Sgt. Andy Moody (LAPD)"
<32390@lapd.lacity.org>, Sharon Shapiro <sharon.shapiro@lacity.org>, "Simon Costello" <scostello@lalgbtcenter.org>,
Simone Rivers Dole <simone@theconfectionco-op.com>, "SLO Eddie Guerra (LAPD)" <38136@lapd.lacity.org>, Soledad
Cisneros <scisneros@lalgbtcenter.org>, Stephen Bloodworth <stephen@hollywoodschoolhouse.org>, Stephen Burn
<sburn@lalgbtcenter.org>, "Steve Houchin (LA CITY)" <steve.houchin@lacity.org>, Steve Loverro
<steve@westcoastphoto.net>, "Thor Lee" <thor.lee@avisonyoung.com>, "Tiffany Johnson (Hair)" <tiffany@hairpiece.com>,
Tod Hallman <thpfashion@icloud.com>, "Tony Carrauza (LAPD)" <30030@lapd.lacity.org>, Vanessa Alvarado
<vanessa.alvarado@lacity.org>
CC: Nolan Cadena <ncadena@lalgbtcenter.org>

Happy New Year to our community partners.  Thank you to everyone who attended the last community meeting on October 6th, 2016.
We missed a meeting due to the holidays but we would like to get back on track for the new year.
Our next community meeting will be on Thursday February 2nd at 11:30am here at the Youth Center on Highland. If you know of other
neighbors or community members who might like to attend, please invite them along.
Our address is:
The Youth Center on Highland
1220 N. Highland Ave.
Los Angeles,
CA 90038
We have some limited parking in our lot. Please let Nolan Cadena, copied here, know if you would like to park here.
 
We look forward to seeing you there,
Simon
 

Simon Costello

Director
Children, Youth & Family Services

+1 (323) 860-3616 | +1 (323) 308-4128 (fax) 

       




